
REVISED SCHEDULE OF ADMISSION FOR PGDIM & PG-DBJCC ACADEMIC 

YEAR 

2020-21 

 

Last Date for Updating Results in Online 

Application Form  

Friday, November 13, 2020  

Notification of First Merit List Tuesday, November 17, 2020 

Payment of Fee* Wednesday, November 18 to Friday, November 20, 

2020 

Notification of Second Merit List Saturday, November 21, 2020 

Payment of Fee* Monday, November 23 to Wednesday, November 

25, 2020 

Notification of Third Merit List Thursday, November 26, 2020  

Payment of Fee* Friday, November 27 to Monday, November 30, 

2020 

 

*Additional merit lists will be announced, if required. 

The entire onus of the authenticity of information uploaded in the form of application and its attachments 

shall exclusively rest with the applicant in terms of eligibility and merit-based qualification for admission. 

In this respect, please note that admission would be subject to physical verification of documents by 

the College authorities. Further, in case the applicant gets admitted on the basis of the credentials 

furnished by him/her, which on scrutiny are found to be incorrect/fabricated/forged, his/her 

admission shall be cancelled.  

Updating of results will be allowed till Friday, November 13, 2020  

The Academic Session will begin from Tuesday, December 1, 2020.  

 


